© 00 N O U1 A W N =

o e
w N Rk O

Girls Under 13 Points

O 00 N O U1 B W N =

e o e =
D W N R O

Launceston Church Grammar
Scotch Oakburn College
The Hutchins School

St Virgil's College

St Patrick's College

Sacred Heart College

The Friends' School
MacKillop Catholic College
Marist Regional College

St Brendan-Shaw College
Calvin Christian School

St Aloysius Catholic College
Dominic College

Scotch Oakburn College
Launceston Church Grammar
Fahan School

Mount Carmel College

St Patrick's College

The Friends' School

St Michael's Collegiate School
St Mary's College

Marist Regional College
MacKillop Catholic College

St Brendan-Shaw College
Sacred Heart College

St Aloysius Catholic College
Calvin Christian School
Dominic College

2018 SATIS Swimming Carnival

50.0 1 Launceston Church Grammar

50.0 2 The Hutchins School

49.0 3 Scotch Oakburn College

48.0 4 St Patrick's College

47.0 5 St Brendan-Shaw College

440 6 St Virgil's College

38.0 7 The Friends' School

34.0 8 Marist Regional College

26.0 9 MacKillop Catholic College

23.0 10 Calvin Christian School

17.0 11 Sacred Heart College

14.0 12 St Aloysius Catholic College
0.0 13 Dominic College

74.0 1 St Michael's Collegiate School
61.0 2 Scotch Oakburn College
59.0 3 St Patrick's College
54.0 4 Marist Regional College
52.0 5 Launceston Church Grammar
440 6 Fahan School
43,5 7 St Mary's College
41.0 8 StBrendan-Shaw College
39.5 9 The Friends' School
36.0 10 Sacred Heart College
32.0 11 MacKillop Catholic College
29.0 12 Calvin Christian School
17.0 13 Mount Carmel College

9.0 14 Dominic College

8.0 15 St Aloysius Catholic College

Tue, 27-Mar-2018

Queried: 27-Mar-18 22:08

Pennant Report

Boys Under 13 Points Boys Under 14 Points Boys Under 15 Points Boys Under 16 Points

101.0

95.0
79.0
79.0
71.0
54.0
54.0
52.0
48.5
30.0
29.0
29.0

9.0

Girls Under 14 Points

117.0
110.0
104.0

88.0
85.5
81.0
75.0
56.5
48.0
48.0
39.0
34.0
30.0
22.0
21.0

© 00 N O U1 B W IN =

P N e
w N Rk O

St Virgil's College 74.5
St Patrick's College 73.5
The Hutchins School 60.0
MacKillop Catholic College 52.0
Marist Regional College 51.0
The Friends' School 49.0
Scotch Oakburn College 43.0
Launceston Church Grammar 43.0
St Brendan-Shaw College 35.0
Sacred Heart College 25.0
St Aloysius Catholic College 20.5
Dominic College 7.0
Calvin Christian School 5.0

Girls Under 15 Points

O 0 N O U1 B W N BB

e e e
i D W N L O

Launceston Church Grammar 85.0
The Friends' School 82.0
St Patrick's College 81.0
Fahan School 69.0
St Michael's Collegiate School 65.0
Marist Regional College 55.0
Scotch Oakburn College 53.0
MacKillop Catholic College 49.0
Mount Carmel College 39.0
Sacred Heart College 31.0
St Brendan-Shaw College 30.0
Calvin Christian School 27.0
Dominic College 21.0
St Mary's College 19.0
St Aloysius Catholic College 14.0

Final Results

1 St Virgil's College 106.0
2 Scotch Oakburn College 95.0
3 The Hutchins School 95.0
4 St Patrick's College 94.0
5 The Friends' School 94.0
6 MacKillop Catholic College 64.0
7 Launceston Church Grammar 60.0
8 Sacred Heart College 54.5
9 Marist Regional College 53.0
10 St Brendan-Shaw College 40.0
11 Dominic College 39.0
12 St Aloysius Catholic College 18.0

Girls Under 16 Points

1 Fahan School 127.0
2 Launceston Church Grammar 114.0
3 St Patrick's College 111.0
4 The Friends' School 102.0
5 Sacred Heart College 102.0
6 St Michael's Collegiate School 87.0
7 Mount Carmel College 80.0
8 St Mary's College 75.0
9 Scotch Oakburn College 70.0
10 Marist Regional College 70.0
11 MacKillop Catholic College 44.0
12 St Brendan-Shaw College 315
13 St Aloysius Catholic College 29.0
14 Dominic College 28.0
15 Calvin Christian School 1.5



