

Pennant Report

Boys Under 13		Points
1	Launceston Church Grammar	50.0
2	Scotch Oakburn College	50.0
3	The Hutchins School	49.0
4	St Virgil's College	48.0
5	St Patrick's College	47.0
6	Sacred Heart College	44.0
7	The Friends' School	38.0
8	MacKillop Catholic College	34.0
9	Marist Regional College	26.0
10	St Brendan-Shaw College	23.0
11	Calvin Christian School	17.0
12	St Aloysius Catholic College	14.0
13	Dominic College	0.0

Boys Under 14		Points
1	Launceston Church Grammar	101.0
2	The Hutchins School	95.0
3	Scotch Oakburn College	79.0
4	St Patrick's College	79.0
5	St Brendan-Shaw College	71.0
6	St Virgil's College	54.0
7	The Friends' School	54.0
8	Marist Regional College	52.0
9	MacKillop Catholic College	48.5
10	Calvin Christian School	30.0
11	Sacred Heart College	29.0
12	St Aloysius Catholic College	29.0
13	Dominic College	9.0

Boys Under 15		Points
1	St Virgil's College	74.5
2	St Patrick's College	73.5
3	The Hutchins School	60.0
4	MacKillop Catholic College	52.0
5	Marist Regional College	51.0
6	The Friends' School	49.0
7	Scotch Oakburn College	43.0
8	Launceston Church Grammar	43.0
9	St Brendan-Shaw College	35.0
10	Sacred Heart College	25.0
11	St Aloysius Catholic College	20.5
12	Dominic College	7.0
13	Calvin Christian School	5.0

Boys Under 16		Points
1	St Virgil's College	106.0
2	Scotch Oakburn College	95.0
3	The Hutchins School	95.0
4	St Patrick's College	94.0
5	The Friends' School	94.0
6	MacKillop Catholic College	64.0
7	Launceston Church Grammar	60.0
8	Sacred Heart College	54.5
9	Marist Regional College	53.0
10	St Brendan-Shaw College	40.0
11	Dominic College	39.0
12	St Aloysius Catholic College	18.0

Girls Under 13		Points
1	Scotch Oakburn College	74.0
2	Launceston Church Grammar	61.0
3	Fahan School	59.0
4	Mount Carmel College	54.0
5	St Patrick's College	52.0
6	The Friends' School	44.0
7	St Michael's Collegiate School	43.5
8	St Mary's College	41.0
9	Marist Regional College	39.5
10	MacKillop Catholic College	36.0
11	St Brendan-Shaw College	32.0
12	Sacred Heart College	29.0
13	St Aloysius Catholic College	17.0
14	Calvin Christian School	9.0
15	Dominic College	8.0

Girls Under 14		Points
1	St Michael's Collegiate School	117.0
2	Scotch Oakburn College	110.0
3	St Patrick's College	104.0
4	Marist Regional College	88.0
5	Launceston Church Grammar	85.5
6	Fahan School	81.0
7	St Mary's College	75.0
8	St Brendan-Shaw College	56.5
9	The Friends' School	48.0
10	Sacred Heart College	48.0
11	MacKillop Catholic College	39.0
12	Calvin Christian School	34.0
13	Mount Carmel College	30.0
14	Dominic College	22.0
15	St Aloysius Catholic College	21.0

Girls Under 15		Points
1	Launceston Church Grammar	85.0
2	The Friends' School	82.0
3	St Patrick's College	81.0
4	Fahan School	69.0
5	St Michael's Collegiate School	65.0
6	Marist Regional College	55.0
7	Scotch Oakburn College	53.0
8	MacKillop Catholic College	49.0
9	Mount Carmel College	39.0
10	Sacred Heart College	31.0
11	St Brendan-Shaw College	30.0
12	Calvin Christian School	27.0
13	Dominic College	21.0
14	St Mary's College	19.0
15	St Aloysius Catholic College	14.0

Girls Under 16		Points
1	Fahan School	127.0
2	Launceston Church Grammar	114.0
3	St Patrick's College	111.0
4	The Friends' School	102.0
5	Sacred Heart College	102.0
6	St Michael's Collegiate School	87.0
7	Mount Carmel College	80.0
8	St Mary's College	75.0
9	Scotch Oakburn College	70.0
10	Marist Regional College	70.0
11	MacKillop Catholic College	44.0
12	St Brendan-Shaw College	31.5
13	St Aloysius Catholic College	29.0
14	Dominic College	28.0
15	Calvin Christian School	1.5